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PixArt Imaging Inc.
PAW3602DH
CMOS Laser Mouse Sensor
All rights strictly reserved any portion in this paper shall not be reproduced, copied or transformed to any other forms without permission
.
2
PixArt Imaging Inc.
E-mail: fae_service@pixart.com.tw
V1.0, Jun. 2007
1. Pin Description
Pin No. Name
Type
Definition
1
LD_P
PWR
LD control
2
LD_N
PWR
LD control
3
OSCOUT
OUT
Resonator output
4
OSCIN
IN
Resonator input
5
VDDD
PWR
Chip digital power, 3.3V
6
VSSD
GND
Chip digital ground
7
VSSA
GND
Chip analog ground
8
VDD
PWR
Chip power, 5V power supply
9
VDDA
PWR
Chip analog power, 3.3V
10
LDRES
IN
Connect to resistor input
11
YA
I/O
LD BIST mode input / YA quadrature output
12
YB
I/O
LD BIST mode input / YB quadrature output
13
XA
I/O
LD BIST mode input / XA quadrature output
14
XB
OUT
LD BIST mode fail output / XB quadrature output
15
CPI
IN
CPI select pin
Pull-high to VDD: 800 cpi (Default)
Pull-down to GND: 1600 cpi
16
LDTEST
IN
LD test pin
Floating (Chip internal pull-down): Disable LD test mode
Pull-high (3.3V ONLY) : Enable LD test mode
17
NC
-
No connection
18
SCLK
IN
Serial interface clock
19
SDIO
I/O
Serial interface bi-direction data
20
PD
IN
Power down pin, active high
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	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
	

Pixart Imaging Inc.	
PAW3602DH-NF
	


732Kb / 33P	   CMOS LASER MOUSE SENSOR
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	Similar Description - PAW3602DH



	
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
	

Pixart Imaging Inc.	
PAW3602DH-NF
	


732Kb / 33P	   CMOS LASER MOUSE SENSOR

	

AVAGO TECHNOLOGIES LIMI...	
ADNS-6000
	


928Kb / 41P	   Laser Mouse Sensor

	
ADNK-6010
	


103Kb / 1P	   Laser Mouse Sensor

	
ADNS-7050
	


401Kb / 34P	   Laser Mouse Sensor

	

Broadcom Corporation.	
ADNK-6010
	


103Kb / 1P	   Laser Mouse Sensor

	

AVAGO TECHNOLOGIES LIMI...	
ADNK-6090
	


104Kb / 1P	   Gaming Laser Mouse Sensor

	
ADNK-7010
	


103Kb / 1P	   Gaming Laser Mouse Sensor

	

Broadcom Corporation.	
ADNK-7010
	


103Kb / 1P	   Gaming Laser Mouse Sensor

	
ADNK-6090
	


104Kb / 1P	   Gaming Laser Mouse Sensor

	

Pixart Imaging Inc.	
PMW3610DM-SUDU
	


589Kb / 8P	   Low Power Laser Mouse Sensor







More results






	

	

	



Html Pages



 1

 2

 3

 4

 5

 6

 7

 8

 9

 10

 11

 12

 13

 14

 15

 16

 17

 18

 19

 20

 21

 22

 23

 24

 25

 26

 27

 28

 29

 30

 31

 32





Datasheet Download
 












	Link URL

	

















English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand





	
Privacy Policy

	ALLDATASHEET.NET



	
Does ALLDATASHEET help your business so far?  [ DONATE ] 

	
About Alldatasheet   |  
Advertisement   |   

Contact us   |  
Privacy Policy   |   

Link Exchange   |  
Manufacturer List

All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com 




	 
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |  
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |  
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |  
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |  
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp

Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |  
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |  
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |  
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |  
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com

Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |  
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |  
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn

Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |  
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |  
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |  
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz

	
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |  
icmetro.com



   










